LAM RESEARCH CORP

LAM RESEARCH CORP
ISIN:  US5128071082

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
871.14 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.13% (-18.96)

US5128071082
LRCX

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

103,797 EUR
S&P 500

868.01 USD (100)
874.00 USD (100)
871.54 USD
881.41 USD
860.00 USD
890.10 USD
871.529773 USD
1,123,152
979,180,310.05
44,864
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5128071082&ID_NOTATION=1552050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5128071082&ID_NOTATION=1552050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7025f90a7187ecaa70b02f44457230abb64d52a9420c50e6eb5f7fd60ac1d026&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=76750c9a3ea7a584a&time=1723989616&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1201e348e7123eb1d00b45c7cff32a13b115114f4c976cd5be7573801fdc3e90&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6eee937a03c5319d5&time=1723989616&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25a90dab961fd368cc8758df8b30872cc55c1a89b71cbce63b557fedc5815368&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=84219bb759278bd00&time=1723989616&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e22756a818ba0e4eda4993ac8f33642a0658cac7122e853e7764ff199852dc2&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6eaa693554df27799&time=1723989616&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89be7e09dcecdba61a13930080b7ef59ca6ffaa6e48c4ae89d612dfcf09da823&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=edcd6359e0b95d32d&time=1723989616&tool=RSC

LAM RESEARCH CORP

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
871.14 USD

Difference

o

-2.13% (-18.96)

General attributes

ISIN US5128071082
Symbol LRCX
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 103,797 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 868.01 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 874.00 USD (100)
Open 871.54 USD
High 881.41 USD
Low 860.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 890.10 USD
VWAP 871.529773 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,123,152
Trading volume 979,180,310.05
Number of trades 44,864
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -5.94% +34.79% +47.93%
Perf (abs.) -54.98 +224.85 +282.27
Beta 2.54 2.15 1.80
Volatility 4573  39.21 44.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LAM RESEARCH CORP

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
08/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
08/16

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/  16:30
08/16

Nasdaq 2024/  22:00

Price

792.50 EUR

792.10 EUR

789.50 EUR

797.70 EUR

871.14 USD

851.64 USD (1,083,443)
916.49 USD (1,340,019)
951.25 USD (1,059,558)
831.17 USD (1,045,970)

1,130.00 USD (2024/07/11)

720.00 USD (2024/08/05)

1,130.00 USD (2024/07/11)

574.42 USD (2023/10/31)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.39 71
0.00 4
0.38 73
0.02 8
979.18 44,864
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1552050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272011310
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527053

LAM RESEARCH CORP

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
07/11

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:08

15:30

08:01

10:07

16:15

19:11

16:39

19:31

08:08

808.00 EUR

871.54 USD

809.40 EUR

814.60 EUR

793.30 EUR

989.00 EUR

798.00 EUR

796.20 EUR

808.00 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.16

0.35

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17043
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9598316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5711468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17044

LAM RESEARCH CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Lam

RESEARCH

Contact Details
LAM RESEARCH CORP.

4650 Cushing Parkway - 94538 Fremont

Telefon: +1-510-572-0200

Fax: +

E-mail: salesinformation@lamresearch.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Abhijit
Talwalkar

Ho Kang

Li Hsing Tsai
Bethany Mayer
Eric Brandt
John Dineen
Jyoti Mehra
Leslie Varon
Michael
Cannon

Sohail Ahmed
Tim Archer
Audrey Charles
Ava Hahn
Douglas R.
Bettinger

Mary Hassett
Neil Fernandes
Pat Lord
Richard A.

Gottscho

Sesha
Varadarajan

Stacey Macneil

Vahid Vahedi

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:salesinformation@lamresearch.com
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